12 Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights    CA04700001E—April 2011    www.eaton.com
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

37.5 Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights
22.5 mm Compact Pushbuttons—C22
Illuminated, Extended, Momentary
Illuminated Pushbuttons, Extended, Momentary
LED Color
Button
Color Voltage
Button
Etching
Contact Block
Configuration
Silver Bezel
Catalog Number
Black Bezel
Catalog Number
Green Green 24 Vac/Vdc — 1NO C22-DLH-G-K10-24 C22S-DLH-G-K10-24
120 Vac — 1NO C22-DLH-G-K10-120 C22S-DLH-G-K10-120
230 Vac — 1NO C22-DLH-G-K10-230 C22S-DLH-G-K10-230
24 Vac/Vdc X1 1NO C22-DLH-G-X1-K10-24 C22S-DLH-G-X1-K10-24
120 Vac X1 1NO C22-DLH-G-X1-K10-120 C22S-DLH-G-X1-K10-12
230 Vac X1 1NO C22-DLH-G-X1-K10-230 C22S-DLH-G-X1-K10-23
Red Red 24 Vac/Vdc — 1NC C22-DLH-R-K01-24 C22S-DLH-R-K01-24
120 Vac — 1NC C22-DLH-R-K01-120 C22S-DLH-R-K01-120
230 Vac — 1NC C22-DLH-R-K01-230 C22S-DLH-R-K01-230
24 Vac/Vdc X0 1NC C22-DLH-R-X0-K01-24 C22S-DLH-R-X0-K01-24
120 Vac X0 1NC C22-DLH-R-X0-K01-120 C22S-DLH-R-X0-K01-12
230 Vac X0 1NC C22-DLH-R-X0-K01-230 C22S-DLH-R-X0-K01-23
White White 24 Vac/Vdc — 1NO C22-DLH-W-K10-24 C22S-DLH-W-K10-24
120 Vac — 1NO C22-DLH-W-K10-120 C22S-DLH-W-K10-120
230 Vac — 1NO C22-DLH-W-K10-230 C22S-DLH-W-K10-230
24 Vac/Vdc X1 1NO C22-DLH-W-X1-K10-24 C22S-DLH-W-X1-K10-24
120 Vac X1 1NO C22-DLH-W-X1-K10-120 C22S-DLH-W-X1-K10-12
230 Vac X1 1NO C22-DLH-W-X1-K10-230 C22S-DLH-W-X1-K10-23
Blue Blue 24 Vac/Vdc — 1NO C22-DLH-B-K10-24 C22S-DLH-B-K10-24
120 Vac — 1NO C22-DLH-B-K10-120 C22S-DLH-B-K10-120
230 Vac — 1NO C22-DLH-B-K10-230 C22S-DLH-B-K10-230
C22(S)-DLH-_
24 Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights    CA04700001E—April 2011    www.eaton.com
37
37